
 

1

2

5

7

9

11

13

15

15

16

18

20

21

23

26

27

28

30

N. STOŽICE P+R

Maroltova

Puhova

Kard. ploščad

Gasilska brig.

Bežigrad

Razstavišče

Kozolec

Dalmatinova

Zmajski most

Poljanska

Ambrožev trg

Roška

Klinični center

Bolnica

Tržnica Moste

Zaloška

Brodarjev trg

Preglov trg

Rusjanov trg

FUŽINE P+R

Čas vožnje v minutah

01 26 51
16 41
06 26 46
11 36
01 26 51
16 41
06 31 56
21 46
11 36
01 26 51
16 41
06 31 56
21 46
11 36
01 26 55
20 45
10

Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 103041 Puhova

v smeri: Fužine P+R

Delavnik
ura minute

Sobota
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Nedelja, prazniki
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Vozni red velja od 31.10.2021do 01.11.2021

Javno podjetje Ljubljanski
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